SS19-1312 CHEMICALS
www.worldwidemetric.com  •  sales@worldwidemetric.com  •  TradeNet 52418
EAST COAST
Branchburg, NJ
Tel: 732.247.2300
Fax: 732.247.7258
GULF COAST
Houston, TX

Fax: 562.633.3280
PCS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PCS Tape
IMPA Code 81 24 71 81 24 72 81 24 73 81 24 74
WWM Item # F812471 F812472 F812473 F812474
Width 50mm (2”) 100mm (4”) 150mm (6”) 200mm (8”)
Length 10m (32.8’)
Rolls/Carton 36 18 12 8
Weight/Box 55 lb. (25 kg)
PCS Primer Paste
IMPA Code 81 24 81
WWM Item # F812481
Weight/Box 4 x 4 kg / box
PCS Mastic
IMPA Code 81 24 83
WWM Item # F812483
Weight/Box 36 x 0.5 kg / box
PCS Anti-Corrosion Tape
SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS: